
 北部西ルート（North West Route) 右回り（clockwise）

　　　　　　　　　　月曜～土曜運行（Service　Monday to Saturday)

※No service on  public holidays

停留所 Bus stop name 2 4 6

結城駅北口①番 St.Yuki Kitaguchi No.1 9:20 11:30 15:55
大橋町 Ohashicho 9:22 11:32 15:57

公達 Kindachi 9:23 11:33 15:58

市役所・アクロス Shiyakusho・Across 9:25 11:35 16:00

とりせん南 Torisen Minami 9:28 11:38 16:03

城南小学校 Jonan Shogakko 9:30 11:40 16:05

結城病院 Yuki Byoin 9:32 11:42 16:07

生きいき診療所 Ikiiki Shinryojo 9:35 11:45 16:10

城西保育所 Josai Hoikusho 9:36 11:46 16:11

黒田児童会館 Kuroda Jido Kaikan 9:37 11:47 16:12

小田林コミュニティセンター Otabayashi Community Center 9:39 11:49 16:14

結城中学校南（大木医院） Yuki Chugakko Minami 9:41 11:51 16:16

川木谷市営球場 Kawakiya Shiei Kyujo 9:42 11:52 16:17

結城西小学校東 Yuki Nishi Shogakko Higashi 9:43 11:53 16:18

富士見町 Fujimicho 9:44 11:54 16:19

城西病院 Josai Byoin 9:47 11:57 16:22

五助 Gosuke 9:48 11:58 16:23

逆井 Sakasai 9:49 11:59 16:24

四ツ京 Yotsukyo 9:51 12:01 16:26

ふれあい館 Hureai Kan 9:53 12:03 16:28

栄町中央 Sakaecho Chuo 9:54 12:04 16:29

玉岡暁舜認定こども園 Tamaoka Gyoshun Nintei Kodomoen 9:55 12:05 16:30

松木合 Matsukiya 9:56 12:06 16:31

松木合農村集落センター Matsukiya Noson Syuraku Center 9:58 12:08 16:33

栄町東 Sakaecho Higashi 10:00 12:10 16:35

神明町 Shimeicho 10:02 12:12 16:37

四季の杜 Shiki No Mori 10:03 12:13 16:38

公民館北部分館 Kouminkan Hokubu Bunkan 10:04 12:14 16:39

穀町 Kokucho 10:05 12:15 16:40

大町 Omachi 10:06 12:16 16:41

はつらつサロン Hatsuratsu Salon 10:07 12:17 16:42

結城駅北口①番 St.Yuki Kitaguchi No.1 10:08 12:18 16:43

 北部西ルート（North West Route) 左回り（counterclockwise）

　　　　　　　　　　月曜～土曜運行（Service　Monday to Saturday)

※No service on  public holidays

停留所 Bus stop name 1 3 5

結城駅北口①番 St.Yuki Kitaguchi No.1 8:15 11:30 14:25
はつらつサロン Hatsuratsu Salon 8:16 11:31 14:26

大町 Omachi 8:17 11:32 14:27

穀町 Kokucho 8:18 11:33 14:28

公民館北部分館 Kouminkan Hokubu Bunkan 8:19 11:34 14:29

四季の杜 Shiki No Mori 8:20 11:35 14:30

神明町 Shimeicho 8:21 11:36 14:31

栄町東 Sakaecho Higashi 8:23 11:38 14:33

松木合農村集落センター Matsukiya Noson Syuraku Center 8:25 11:40 14:35

松木合 Matsukiya 8:27 11:42 14:37

玉岡暁舜認定こども園 Tamaoka Gyoshun Nintei Kodomoen 8:28 11:43 14:38

栄町中央 Sakaecho Chuo 8:29 11:44 14:39

ふれあい館 Hureai Kan 8:30 11:45 14:40

四ツ京 Yotsukyo 8:32 11:47 14:42

逆井 Sakasai 8:34 11:49 14:44

五助 Gosuke 8:35 11:50 14:45

城西病院 Josai Byoin 8:37 11:52 14:47

富士見町 Fujimicho 8:40 11:55 14:50

結城西小学校東 Yuki Nishi Shogakko Higashi 8:41 11:56 14:51

川木谷市営球場 Kawakiya Shiei Kyujo 8:42 11:57 14:52

結城中学校南 Yuki Chugakko Minami 8:43 11:58 14:53

小田林コミュニティセンター Otabayashi Community Center 8:45 12:00 14:55

黒田児童会館 Kuroda Jido Kaikan 8:47 12:02 14:57

城西保育所 Josai Hoikusho 8:48 12:03 14:58

生きいき診療所 Ikiiki Shinryojo 8:49 12:04 14:59

結城病院 Yuki Byoin 8:52 12:07 15:02

城南小学校 Jonan Shogakko 8:54 12:09 15:04

とりせん南 Torisen Minami 8:56 12:11 15:06

市役所・アクロス Shiyakusho・Across 8:59 12:14 15:09

公達 Kindachi 9:01 12:16 15:11

大橋町 Ohashicho 9:02 12:17 15:12

結城駅北口①番 St.Yuki Kitaguchi No.1 9:04 12:19 15:14


